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Outer Link
Inner Link   -  5.22 radius

7.50 radius
11.12 radius
15.00 radius
24.31 radius

Anti-Friction Disc
Hinge Pin
E-Ring
Steel Strap     -    4.00” lg.

6.00” lg.
8.00” lg.

10.00” lg.
12.00” lg.

Carrier Channel
Whiz-Lock Screw
LH Mounting Bracket
RH Mounting Bracket

P01-118
05017101
05017102
05017103
05017104
05017105
025693
058504
048686

01549601
01549602
01549603
01549604
01549605

P28-13
016683
P07-209
P07-210

GlEASON REEl CORP.
600 South Clark St.
Mayville, WI  53050

Phone: 920-387-4120
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®

HUBBELL

®

A Hubbell Company

PowerTrak Splice Kit P/N 034419 includes:
 (6) hinge pins, (4) anti-friction discs, and 

(12) E-ring fasteners

E-Type 
Model PT35E-SS

Parts list

SIDE CHAIN ASSEMBlY
(Includes items 1 - 5)

Qty. 1 = one 1 ft. section 
for one side only.

l.H. and R.H. chains are identical.

RADIUS PART NO.

5.22
7.50
11.12
15.00
24.31

09185301
09185302
09185303
09185304
09185305


